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32° Starcross Mantova ()
L [ )
mambimirng
21-22 Febbraio 2015
MoTo CLus MANTOVANO l R E LL.
Tazio NuvoLaR!
Starcross 2015 MX2 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
11 01:51.504 12:53:54.689
Po. 1 - # 1 TIXIER J. - Kawasaki Po. 4 - # 91 SEEWER J. - Suzuki
1 02:10.170 12:30:52.603 1 03:42.115 12:32:24.548 Po. 7 - #195 JUSTR. - KTM
2 01:52.469 12:32:45.072 2 02:12.097 12:34:36.645 1 03:44.240 12:32:26.673
3 02:18.195 12:35:03.267 3 01:50.953 12:36:27.598 2 01:53.694 12:34:20.367
4 01:49.726 12:36:52.993 4 04:53.937 12:41:21.535 3 01:53.120 12:36:13.487
5 02:15.044 12:39:08.037 5 01:51.165 12:43:12.700 4 04:08.324 12:40:21.811
6 01:48.628 12:40:56.665 6 02:18.537 12:45:31.237 5 01:51.404 12:42:13.215
7 02:35.617 12:43:32.282 7 01:55.253 12:47:26.490 6 04:39.321 12:46:52.536
8 01:48.683 12:45:20.965 8 03:51.898 12:51:18.388 7 01:51.139 12:48:43.675
9 02:24.337 12:47:45.302 9 01:50.221 12:53:08.609 8 03:41.289 12:52:24.964
10 02:24.074 12:50:09.376 10 02:13.177 12:55:21.786 9 02:11.101 12:54:36.065
11 02:05.289 12:52:14.665
Po.5 - #151 GETTEMAN J. - Honda Po. 8 - # 644 KOUWENBERG N. - Honda
12 02:01.808 12:54:16.473
1 03:23.046 12:32:05.479 1 02:55.533 12:31:37.966
Po. 2 - # 189 BOGERS B. - KTM 2 02:11.265 12:34:16.744 2 01:52.162 12:33:30.128
1 02:51.845 12:31:34.278 3 01:53.470 12:36:10.214 3 02:23.343 12:35:53.471
2 01:52.177 12:33:26.455 4 01:51.664 12:38:01.878 4 01:51.654 12:37:45.125
3 02:34.966 12:36:01.421 5 02:35.271 12:40:37.149 5 02:27.600 12:40:12.725
4 01:51.083 12:37:52.504 6 02:12.347 12:42:49.496 6 02:18.432 12:42:31.157
5 02:48.220 12:40:40.724 7 01:50.973 12:44:40.469
Po.9 - # 12 ZECCHINA S. - Kawasaki
6 06:10.111 12:46:50.835 8 02:21.176 12:47:01.645
1 01:59.415 12:30:41.848
7 02:09.030 12:48:59.865 9 02:07.961 12:49:09.606
2 01:52.799 12:32:34.647
8 01:50.064 12:50:49.929 10 01:51.148 12:51:00.754
3 02:16.640 12:34:51.287
9 02:21.229 12:53:11.158 11 02:43.478 12:53:44.232
4 01:52.948 12:36:44.235
10 03:20.350 12:56:31.508
Po. 6 - # 18 BRYLYAKOV V. - Honda 5 02:14.803 12:38:59.038
Po. 3 - # 128 MONTICELLI I. - KTM 1 02:58.128 12:31:40.561 6 01:52.811 12:40:51.849
1 03:19.732 12:32:02.165 2 01:55.420 12:33:35.981 7 01:53.442 12:42:45.291
2 01:53.305 12:33:55.470 3 01:52.833 12:35:28.814 8 04:18.751 12:47:04.042
3 02:07.998 12:36:03.468 4 02:19.496 12:37:48.310 9 02:01.432 12:49:05.474
4 01:57.679 12:38:01.147 5 01:51.575 12:39:39.885 10 01:51.701 12:50:57.175
5 01:52.095 12:39:53.242 6 01:51.623 12:41:31.508 11 02:10.541 12:53:07.716
6 03:26.764 12:43:20.006 7 01:51.019 12:43:22.527 12 02:27.163 12:55:34.879
7 01:51.206 12:45:11.212 8 04:57.720 12:48:20.247
8 04:30.342 12:49:41.554 9 01:51.233 12:50:11.480
9 01:50.092 12:51:31.646 10 01:51.705 12:52:03.185
Fastest lap: 01:48.628
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1 03:15.171 12:31:57.604 12 02:16.081 12:54:20.566
Po. 10 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - KTM
2 02:13.411 12:34:11.015
1 03:45.705 12:32:28.138 Po. 16 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha
3 01:52.945 12:36:03.960
2 01:53.393 12:34:21.531 1 04:16.868 12:32:59.301
4 03:48.438 12:39:52.398
3 02:14.426 12:36:35.957 2 01:55.952 12:34:55.253
5 02:02.415 12:41:54.813
4 03:04.703 12:39:40.660 3 02:09.848 12:37:05.101
6 01:52.199 12:43:47.012
5 01:51.712 12:41:32.372 4 02:24.091 12:39:29.192
7 02:20.221 12:46:07.233
6 04:26.659 12:45:59.031 5 01:54.118 12:41:23.310
8 01:52.607 12:47:59.840
7 02:49.010 12:48:48.041 6 03:20.534 12:44:43.844
9 02:22.367 12:50:22.207
8 02:49.728 12:51:37.769 7 01:54.506 12:46:38.350
10 02:04.022 12:52:26.229
9 02:19.037 12:53:56.806 8 03:37.185 12:50:15.535
11 02:07.921 12:54:34.150
9 01:55.230 12:52:10.765
Po. 11 - # 224 TROPEPE G. - Honda
Po. 14 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Husgvarna 10 01:55.580 12:54:06.345
1 03:36.544 12:32:18.977
1 02:01.589 12:30:44.022
2 01:54.787 12:34:13.764 Po. 17 - # 311 NIJENHUIS L. - Kawasaki
2 01:53.075 12:32:37.097
3 02:44.151 12:36:57.915 1 03:16.365 12:31:58.798
3 01:53.573 12:34:30.670
4 01:52.875 12:38:50.790 2 01:56.327 12:33:55.125
4 03:34.180 12:38:04.850
5 02:20.646 12:41:11.436 3 02:40.320 12:36:35.445
5 01:52.570 12:39:57.420
6 02:33.297 12:43:44.733 4 02:03.845 12:38:39.290
6 02:10.512 12:42:07.932
7 01:53.543 12:45:38.276 5 01:54.277 12:40:33.567
7 01:55.420 12:44:03.352
8 03:10.791 12:48:49.067 6 03:41.299 12:44:14.866
8 04:19.741 12:48:23.093
9 01:59.297 12:50:48.364 7 01:55.065 12:46:09.931
9 01:53.218 12:50:16.311
10 01:52.037 12:52:40.401 8 02:35.659 12:48:45.590
10 02:15.306 12:52:31.617
11 02:21.410 12:55:01.811 9 02:34.385 12:51:19.975
11 01:54.112 12:54:25.729
10 01:57.255 12:53:17.230
Po. 12 - # 81 HSU B. - Suzuki
Po. 15 - # 71 FURBETTA J. - KTM
1 02:12.269 12:30:54.702
1 02:30.681 12:31:13.114
2 01:52.136 12:32:46.838
2 01:56.176 12:33:09.290
3 01:54.143 12:34:40.981
3 01:55.823 12:35:05.113
4 04:19.302 12:39:00.283
4 02:13.814 12:37:18.927
5 02:06.274 12:41:06.557
5 01:53.539 12:39:12.466
6 01:59.584 12:43:06.141
6 02:22.056 12:41:34.522
7 01:59.642 12:45:05.783
7 01:53.516 12:43:28.038
8 04:53.852 12:49:59.635
8 02:16.452 12:45:44.490
9 02:01.804 12:52:01.439
9 02:12.150 12:47:56.640
10 01:57.444 12:53:58.883
10 02:07.379 12:50:04.019
Po. 13 - # 113 VAN DER VLIST F. - Kawasaki 11 02:00.466 12:52:04.485
Fastest lap: 01:48.628
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10 01:57.574 12:49:34.513 8 02:13.510 12:45:46.612
Po. 18 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Honda
11 02:31.231 12:52:05.744 9 02:12.409 12:47:59.021
1 02:44.141 12:31:26.574
12 02:06.393 12:54:12.137 10 01:56.462 12:49:55.483
2 01:56.614 12:33:23.188
11 03:55.320 12:53:50.803
3 02:20.128 12:35:43.316 Po. 21 - #5 MOLNAR A. - Honda
4 01:56.409 12:37:39.725 1 02:35.732 12:31:18.165 Po. 24 - # 10 RAGADINI T. - Husqvarna
5 01:55.584 12:39:35.309 2 01:54.960 12:33:13.125 1 02:59.008 12:31:41.441
6 02:37.093 12:42:12.402 3 02:08.684 12:35:21.809 2 01:58.416 12:33:39.857
7 01:54.503 12:44:06.905 4 02:06.279 12:37:28.088 3 02:14.306 12:35:54.163
8 02:35.824 12:46:42.729 5 02:02.371 12:39:30.459 4 01:55.541 12:37:49.704
9 02:17.989 12:49:00.718 6 01:55.038 12:41:25.497 5 02:12.108 12:40:01.812
10 01:55.137 12:50:55.855 7 04:57.527 12:46:23.024 6 04:35.639 12:44:37.451
11 01:56.199 12:52:52.054 8 01:58.359 12:48:21.383 7 01:57.140 12:46:34.591
12 02:07.096 12:54:59.150 9 02:09.112 12:50:30.495 8 01:58.170 12:48:32.761
10 01:56.641 12:52:27.136 9 02:55.602 12:51:28.363
Po. 19 - # 79 CORNETH J. - Kawasaki
11 03:46.147 12:56:13.283 10 01:59.049 12:53:27.412
1 03:39.286 12:32:21.719
11 01:59.179 12:55:26.591
2 01:56.562 12:34:18.281 Po. 22 - # 8 KRATZER M. - Kawasaki
3 01:58.614 12:36:16.895 1 03:27.834 12:32:10.267 Po. 25 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husgvarna
4 02:27.586 12:38:44.481 2 01:56.712 12:34:06.979 1 03:31.605 12:32:14.038
5 02:25.294 12:41:09.775 3 05:02.580 12:39:09.559 2 01:57.804 12:34:11.842
6 02:06.430 12:43:16.205 4 01:55.383 12:41:04.942 3 01:55.650 12:36:07.492
7 02:16.772 12:45:32.977 5 01:55.526 12:43:00.468 4 02:21.307 12:38:28.799
8 01:54.773 12:47:27.750 6 03:27.028 12:46:27.496 5 01:57.981 12:40:26.780
9 02:33.608 12:50:01.358 7 02:00.363 12:48:27.859 6 01:58.591 12:42:25.371
10 01:56.852 12:51:58.210 8 01:55.277 12:50:23.136 7 04:49.172 12:47:14.543
9 01:55.937 12:52:19.073 8 01:56.928 12:49:11.471
Po. 20 - # 19 FLURY C. - KTM
10 02:19.232 12:54:38.305 9 01:57.575 12:51:09.046
1 02:29.064 12:31:11.497
10 02:37.274 12:53:46.320
2 01:56.447 12:33:07.944 Po. 23 - # 44 PAGANINI M. -
3 02:04.708 12:35:12.652 1 02:14.080 12:30:56.513
4 01:55.863 12:37:08.515 2 01:56.375 12:32:52.888
5 01:55.884 12:39:04.399 3 02:18.214 12:35:11.102
6 02:19.623 12:41:24.022 4 01:56.443 12:37:07.545
7 01:57.326 12:43:21.348 5 02:22.828 12:39:30.373
8 01:54.848 12:45:16.196 6 02:07.230 12:41:37.603
9 02:20.743 12:47:36.939 7 01:55.499 12:43:33.102

Fastest lap: 01:48.628
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:22.720 12:53:53.074
Po. 26 - # 31 VAN HEUGTEN R. - Kawasaki Po. 32 - # 924 KEHRLI W. - Honda
1 02:32.964 12:31:15.397 Po. 29 - # 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki 1 04:56.396 12:33:38.829
2 02:16.620 12:33:32.017 1 03:12.639 12:31:55.072 2 01:58.602 12:35:37.431
3 01:56.385 12:35:28.402 2 01:58.534 12:33:53.606 3 01:59.615 12:37:37.046
4 02:39.285 12:38:07.687 3 02:27.643 12:36:21.249 4 01:57.628 12:39:34.674
5 02:06.404 12:40:14.091 4 01:57.039 12:38:18.288 5 03:03.191 12:42:37.865
6 02:09.062 12:42:23.153 5 03:38.078 12:41:56.366 6 01:57.386 12:44:35.251
7 01:57.498 12:44:20.651 6 03:12.419 12:45:08.785 7 01:57.557 12:46:32.808
8 02:36.759 12:46:57.410 7 01:57.249 12:47:06.034 8 01:58.212 12:48:31.020
9 01:55.973 12:48:53.383 8 02:36.926 12:49:42.960 9 05:01.715 12:53:32.735
10 02:32.168 12:51:25.551 9 01:57.239 12:51:40.199 10 01:59.176 12:55:31.911
11 01:56.621 12:53:22.172
Po. 30 - # 117 JAUMIM T. - Honda Po. 33 - # 551 LEONOV V. - Suzuki
12 02:36.029 12:55:58.201
1 03:45.366 12:32:27.799 1 03:22.396 12:32:04.829
Po. 27 - # 412 FERRARIF. - 2 02:14.910 12:34:42.709 2 02:18.859 12:34:23.688
1 03:24.894 12:32:07.327 3 01:59.165 12:36:41.874 3 01:58.244 12:36:21.932
2 01:58.485 12:34:05.812 4 03:21.753 12:40:03.627 4 02:59.763 12:39:21.695
3 03:15.052 12:37:20.864 5 01:57.230 12:42:00.857 5 01:57.565 12:41:19.260
4 01:56.661 12:39:17.525 6 03:23.135 12:45:23.992 6 03:26.923 12:44:46.183
5 03:15.382 12:42:32.907 7 02:00.059 12:47:24.051 7 01:57.541 12:46:43.724
6 02:33.829 12:45:06.736 8 01:57.687 12:49:21.738 8 03:05.632 12:49:49.356
7 02:22.397 12:47:29.133 9 04:04.090 12:53:25.828 9 02:26.003 12:52:15.359
8 01:57.684 12:49:26.817 10 01:57.688 12:55:23.516 10 01:58.039 12:54:13.398
9 01:57.850 12:51:24.667
Po. 31 - # 114 COGO A. - Yamaha Po. 34 - # 931 FLEISSIG M. - KTM
10 04:25.671 12:55:50.338
1 03:48.181 12:32:30.614 1 02:16.109 12:30:58.542
Po. 28 - # 770 JAKOBSON J. - Kawasaki 2 01:58.920 12:34:29.534 2 02:02.169 12:33:00.711
1 02:19.918 12:31:02.351 3 02:17.709 12:36:47.243 3 01:59.064 12:34:59.775
2 01:58.910 12:33:01.261 4 01:58.252 12:38:45.495 4 02:51.534 12:37:51.309
3 03:32.206 12:36:33.467 5 02:16.623 12:41:02.118 5 01:57.931 12:39:49.240
4 01:58.335 12:38:31.802 6 01:57.627 12:42:59.745 6 02:13.978 12:42:03.218
5 02:27.507 12:40:59.309 7 03:37.531 12:46:37.276 7 01:59.636 12:44:02.854
6 01:57.583 12:42:56.892 8 01:57.724 12:48:35.000 8 02:11.244 12:46:14.098
7 03:56.937 12:46:53.829 9 02:18.082 12:50:53.082 9 01:58.225 12:48:12.323
8 01:56.947 12:48:50.776 10 01:57.342 12:52:50.424 10 03:54.692 12:52:07.015
9 02:39.578 12:51:30.354 11 02:17.527 12:55:07.951 11 02:00.128 12:54:07.143
Fastest lap: 01:48.628
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10 02:29.257 12:52:34.918 3 02:31.306 12:36:26.870
Po. 35 - # 17 DORIMAR A. - Yamaha
11 02:13.100 12:54:48.018 4 02:13.600 12:38:40.470
1 03:20.012 12:32:02.445
5 02:11.872 12:40:52.342
2 01:58.416 12:34:00.861 Po. 38 - # 250 CARUSO M. - KTM
6 05:08.079 12:46:00.421
3 02:10.461 12:36:11.322 1 02:22.123 12:31:04.556
7 02:10.582 12:48:11.003
4 02:37.673 12:38:48.995 2 01:59.846 12:33:04.402
8 02:25.327 12:50:36.330
5 01:58.218 12:40:47.213 3 01:59.681 12:35:04.083
9 02:12.690 12:52:49.020
6 02:51.139 12:43:38.352 4 03:13.329 12:38:17.412
10 02:48.354 12:55:37.374
7 01:59.255 12:45:37.607 5 01:59.910 12:40:17.322
8 01:58.409 12:47:36.016 6 02:00.318 12:42:17.640
9 02:12.089 12:49:48.105 7 03:37.509 12:45:55.149
10 02:06.814 12:51:54.919 8 01:58.751 12:47:53.900
11 01:58.997 12:53:53.916 9 01:59.621 12:49:53.521
10 02:44.624 12:52:38.145
Po. 36 - # 435 KORNELIUSSEN S. - TM
11 02:00.920 12:54:39.065
1 02:37.257 12:31:19.690
2 02:01.394 12:33:21.084 Po. 39 - # 788 GUARISE M. - Husgqvarna
3 02:10.764 12:35:31.848 1 05:04.981 12:33:47.414
4 01:58.635 12:37:30.483 2 02:00.233 12:35:47.647
5 02:45.606 12:40:16.089 3 02:37.663 12:38:25.310
6 02:00.208 12:42:16.297 4 01:59.241 12:40:24.551
7 03:32.506 12:45:48.803 5 04:23.847 12:44:48.398
8 01:58.558 12:47:47.361 6 02:27.352 12:47:15.750
9 02:23.144 12:50:10.505 7 02:00.910 12:49:16.660
10 02:11.339 12:52:21.844 8 02:32.293 12:51:48.953
11 01:59.426 12:54:21.270 9 02:02.238 12:53:51.191
Po. 37 - # 9 FROSALI L. - Yamaha Po. 40 - # 377 VASEV L. - Yamaha
1 02:45.986 12:31:28.419 1 04:20.278 12:33:02.711
2 02:17.087 12:33:45.506 2 02:04.759 12:35:07.470
3 01:59.030 12:35:44.536 3 02:03.468 12:37:10.938
4 02:26.923 12:38:11.459 4 04:16.524 12:41:27.462
5 01:58.731 12:40:10.190 5 02:41.525 12:44:08.987
6 02:43.115 12:42:53.305 6 02:22.072 12:46:31.059
7 01:59.128 12:44:52.433
Po. 41 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki
8 03:14.396 12:48:06.829
1 03:01.275 12:31:43.708
9 01:58.832 12:50:05.661
2 02:11.856 12:33:55.564
Fastest lap: 01:48.628
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